ecoBolt Continuous
Steam Trap Monitor
MSB-1, MSB-1.2
MSB-1 Ex, MSB-1.2 Ex
Description
Continuous steam trap monitor for testing steam traps for
loss of steam and banking up of condensate.
The MSB-1 equipment is used for monitoring steam traps for

MSB-1, MSB-1.2
MSB-1 Ex, MSB-1.2 Ex
How to order
ecoBolt Continuous Steam Trap Monitor
MSB-1, MSB-1.2
MSB-1 Ex, MSB-1.2 Ex
for potentially explosive atmospheres
The MSB-1, MSB-1.2, MSB-1 Ex or MSB-1.2 Ex
continuous steam trap monitor consists of a sensor, an ampli-
fier and a LoRa node for automatically testing all makes of
steam trap for loss of steam and banking up of condensate.
Faulty steam traps are detected and reported at an early
stage by means of temperature measurements with a piezo
element. These measurements are performed continuously
and automatically at regular intervals.
The measured data is analysed in the LoRa node and trans-
ferred to the LoRa gateway (accessory). The data is trans-
ferred using LoRa wireless technology.
Options
■ Connection to the GESTRA IoT (internet of things) platform
for viewing readings and the data derived from them, such
as CO2 emissions and costs caused by steam loss, for
example.
Accessories
■ Pressure-bearing screws (PBS) of steel or stainless steel
for installing on GESTRA steam traps
■ 90° adapter (ADP)
■ Clips (RFC) for mounting on pipes
■ Mounting system for pre-amplifier and LoRa node
■ LoRa gateway
Performance profile
■ Continuous steam trap monitor for steam traps (e.g.
GESTRA BK, MK and UNA)
■ Readings are analysed inside the equipment
■ The LoRa payload includes test and analysis results
■ Connection to the LoRa network server via LoRa wireless
technology
■ Option: Presentation of test and analysis results on the
GESTRA IoT platform. To do this, the LoRa network server is
connected to the GESTRA IoT platform via MQTT protocol.
CoMApp
■ Fast and efficient support during installation and mainte-
nance of the continuous steam trap monitor
■ Transfers metadata to the installed equipment and guar-
antees confusion-proof integration in the GESTRA IoT
platform
■ A data connection is required for loading the MSB app
and for transferring data (Wi-Fi or SIM card). The MSB
app cannot be used without a data connection.
GESTRA IoT platform
The equipment can be connected to the GESTRA IoT (internet
of things) platform, which offers the following advantages:
■ Access to the GESTRA IoT platform via a website (login
credentials are provided by GESTRA)
■ Online presentation of readings in real time on a website
via your browser
■ Presentation of test and analysis results on dashboards
■ Summary of results from all steam traps
■ Clear information about connected steam traps
■ Live steam trap data can be compared with live data from
other units (e.g. steam boilers, steam flowmeters)
MSB integration in IoT platform using LoRa wireless technology
MQTT
4G / LTE /
Ethernet
LoRa wireless tech-
nology
e.g. GESTRA IoT platform
MSB LoRa gateway LoRa network server loT platform
Directives and standards
You can find details on the conformity of the equipment and